
CLASIFICACION SCRATCH

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total

1 CP01907536 BRAVO DE LAGUNA JUEZ, IVAN 1,2 0 M 1 0 39

2 XX0013230X FENTZAN, HENNING 7,4 0 M 2 6 36

3 CP03908063 VEGA GERSTEL, DAVID -1,1 0 M 1 -3 33

4 CP03898748 RAKUSS ZAPATERO, DOMENIKS 1,8 0 M 1 0 31

5 CP03075836 PIESCHKE, PASCAL 8,9 0 M 2 8 27

CP07343445 KOBER, PETER 8,7 0 M 2 7 27

7 CP27987554 LAZARCZYK , WALDEMAR 11 0 M 2 10 26

CP03925583 ARANDA CABELLO, JUAN CARLOS 10,3 0 M 2 9 26

CP07169545 RIEDMAIR, JOSEF 8,8 0 M 2 8 26

10 CP27987779 WASILEWSKI, WOJCIECH LESZEK 15,6 0 M 3 15 25

11 CP07938272 BOHNENBERG, HARALD 13,1 0 M 3 12 24

TORNEO52XX STRASSER, HERBERT 12,3 0 M 3 11 24

13 CP07419629 KOBER, VERICA 14,3 0 F 3 14 18

14 CP07984349 PAWLOWSKI, BEATA 22,6 0 F 4 23 17

15 CP03764961 SCHIATTI, ALFREDO 20,1 0 M 4 19 14

CP29409982 UFFIZIALETTI, ALESSANDRO 15,1 0 M 3 14 14

17 CP03375916 ZAPATERO PARAMZINA, LIONELLA 31 0 F 5 31 12

18 CP03933948 BAUERNFEIND, CAROLA 23,8 0 F 4 24 11

CLASIFICACION HANDICAP

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total

1 XX0013230X FENTZAN, HENNING 7,4 0 M 2 6 42

2 CP27987779 WASILEWSKI, WOJCIECH LESZEK 15,6 0 M 3 15 40

CP07984349 PAWLOWSKI, BEATA 22,6 0 F 4 23 40

4 CP01907536 BRAVO DE LAGUNA JUEZ, IVAN 1,2 0 M 1 0 39

5 CP03375916 ZAPATERO PARAMZINA, LIONELLA 31 0 F 5 31 38

6 CP27987554 LAZARCZYK , WALDEMAR 11 0 M 2 10 36

CP07938272 BOHNENBERG, HARALD 13,1 0 M 3 12 36

8 CP03075836 PIESCHKE, PASCAL 8,9 0 M 2 8 35

CP03925583 ARANDA CABELLO, JUAN CARLOS 10,3 0 M 2 9 35

TORNEO52XX STRASSER, HERBERT 12,3 0 M 3 11 35

11 CP07343445 KOBER, PETER 8,7 0 M 2 7 34

12 CP07169545 RIEDMAIR, JOSEF 8,8 0 M 2 8 33

CP03764961 SCHIATTI, ALFREDO 20,1 0 M 4 19 33

14 CP03933948 BAUERNFEIND, CAROLA 23,8 0 F 4 24 32

15 CP03898748 RAKUSS ZAPATERO, DOMENIKS 1,8 0 M 1 0 31

CP07419629 KOBER, VERICA 14,3 0 F 3 14 31

17 CP03908063 VEGA GERSTEL, DAVID -1,1 0 M 1 -3 30

18 CP29409982 UFFIZIALETTI, ALESSANDRO 15,1 0 M 3 14 27


